
 

Date Suggested Item 

Monday 16th November 
Advent calendar – we will ensure that these are 
donated swiftly so they can be distributed prior to 

December. 

Tuesday 17th November Stuffing mix 

Wednesday 18th November Washing up liquid 

Thursday 19th November Tinned potatoes or instant mash 

Monday 23rd November Cereal or porridge oats 

Tuesday 24th November Tinned rice pudding or custard 

Wednesday 25th November Tinned meat 

Thursday 26th November Peanut butter, jam or marmite 

Friday 27th November Pasta 

Monday 30th November Shampoo, shower gel or soap 

Tuesday 1st December Long life milk 

Wednesday 2nd December Hot chocolate 

Thursday 3rd December Bag of sugar 

Friday 4th December Pasta sauces 

Monday 7th December Tinned fruit 

Tuesday 8th December Kitchen cloths 

Wednesday 9th December Long life fruit juice 

Thursday 10th December Box of teabags or instant coffee 

Friday 11th December Biscuits 

Monday 14th December Tinned vegetables 

Tuesday 15th December Toothbrush or toothpaste 

Wednesday 16th December Chocolate 

Thursday 17TH December Tinned fish 

Friday 18th December Mince pies 

 


